Agilent
Aluminum Block Valves - Series 26
NW 16 - NW 40 ISO-KF Flange
Data sheet
Cycles until first service	 with manual	 with closing
			   actuator	 spring
			   10 000	 3 million
Maximum temperature

Valve, Block, Aluminum, Right Angle, Air-operated, Position Indicator, NW25, 24VDC X3202-60061
Valve, Block, Aluminum, Right Angle, Air-operated, Position Indicator, NW40, 24VDC X3202-60062
Ordering information
United States
Agilent Technologies
121 Hartwell Avenue,  Lexington MA 02421, USA
Tel: +1 781 861 7200, Fax: +1 781 860 5437
Toll free: +1 800 882 7426
Europe and other countries
Agilent Technologies Italia SpA
via F.lli Varian 54, 10040 Leini, (Torino), Italy
Tel: +39 011 9979 111, Fax: +39 011 9979 350
Toll free: 00 800 234 234 00
This information is subject to change without notice.
© Agilent Technologies, Inc. 2013
Description: Aluminum Inline Block Valves Series 26 Part Number
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Hand-operated, NW16 X3202-60063
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Hand-operated, NW25 X3202-60064
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Hand-operated, NW40 X3202-60065
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, NW16, without Solenoid X3202-60066
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, NW25, without Solenoid X3202-60067
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, NW40, without Solenoid X3202-60068
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, NW16, 115VAC X3202-60069
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, NW25, 115VAC X3202-60070
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, NW40, 115VAC X3202-60071
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, NW16, 220VAC X3202-60072
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, NW25, 220VAC X3202-60073
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, NW40, 220VAC X3202-60074
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, NW16, 24VDC X3202-60075
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, NW25, 24VDC X3202-60076
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, NW40, 24VDC X3202-60077
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, Position Indicator, NW16, without Solenoid X3202-60078
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, Position Indicator, NW25, without Solenoid X3202-60079
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, Position Indicator, NW40, without Solenoid X3202-60080
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, Position Indicator, NW16, 115VAC X3202-60081
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, Position Indicator, NW25, 115VAC X3202-60082
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, Position Indicator, NW40, 115VAC X3202-60083
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, Position Indicator, NW16, 220VAC X3202-60084
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, Position Indicator, NW25, 220VAC X3202-60085
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, Position Indicator, NW40, 220VAC X3202-60086
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, Position Indicator, NW16, 24VDC X3202-60087
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, Position Indicator, NW25, 24VDC X3202-60088
Valve, Block, Aluminum, In-line, Air-operated, Position Indicator, NW40, 24VDC X3202-60089
Ordering information
Agilent Aluminum Block Valves - Series 26
NW 16 - NW 40 ISO-KF Flange
Data sheet